
Team Bettola

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Buzzulini Cristian (03/1023) 3 8 4 5 4 11 4 12 3 6 4 12 3 1 0 0 4 7 3 9

Facchin Eddi (03/2207) 3 5 4 5 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 11 2 3 1 1 4 7 4 8

Mauro Alessandro (03/1308) 2 6 3 1 4 6 3 3 2 4 4 4 2 0 4 6 2 0 3 3

Frau Mario (03/746) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 9

De Monte Lorenzo (03/817) 2 3 3 0 2 2 0 0 1 3 4 7 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0

Forgiarini Alessandro (03/1859) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 1 0

Buzzulini Katia (03/2588) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alfarè Carla (03/1988) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 4 2 1 0 0

Martinis Libero (03/2659) 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Peresano Andrea (03/2800) 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buzzulini Cristian 03/1023 32 71 2,22

Facchin Eddi 03/2207 34 66 1,94

Mauro Alessandro 03/1308 29 33 1,14

Frau Mario 03/746 15 29 1,93

De Monte Lorenzo 03/817 20 26 1,30

Forgiarini Alessandro 03/1859 7 9 1,29

Buzzulini Katia 03/2588 6 8 1,33

Alfarè Carla 03/1988 8 7 0,88

Martinis Libero 03/2659 4 3 0,75

Peresano Andrea 03/2800 5 1 0,20

Real Peppers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Federico Giuseppe (03/1425) 4 7 4 7 2 4 4 2 4 5 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 5

Degano Daniele (03/1944) 2 2 4 11 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 6 3 3

Chitussi Lucia Pilar (03/1430) 2 3 4 4 2 3 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 5 1 3

Bernardinis Giulio (03/2680) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 8 4 6

Ermacora  Dario (03/1466) 4 2 1 0 2 2 2 5 2 1 4 1 2 2 2 3 0 0 1 0

Federico Guerrino (03/1426) 2 0 3 1 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 0 0 3 0

Cinello Andrea (03/1408) 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Federico Giuseppe 03/1425 34 52 1,53

Degano Daniele 03/1944 35 51 1,46

Chitussi Lucia Pilar 03/1430 23 24 1,04

Bernardinis Giulio 03/2680 24 23 0,96

Ermacora  Dario 03/1466 20 16 0,80

Federico Guerrino 03/1426 18 10 0,56

Cinello Andrea 03/1408 6 1 0,17

Cro Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mijatovic Stjepan (03/2494) 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 8

Mijatovic Alen (03/1009) 4 9 2 5 2 6 2 3 4 11 3 8 4 11 4 10 4 9 3 8

Mijatovic Josip (03/2782) 4 7 2 4 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 5

Mijatovic Matteo (03/2781) 4 4 4 7 2 3 4 7 4 3 3 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 2 1

Mijatovic Franjo (03/614) 0 0 2 6 2 2 2 5 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Mijatovic Jozo (03/674) 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 4 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mijatovic Stjepan 03/2494 40 98 2,45

Mijatovic Alen 03/1009 32 80 2,50

Mijatovic Josip 03/2782 34 70 2,06

Mijatovic Matteo 03/2781 35 45 1,29

Mijatovic Franjo 03/614 8 19 2,38

Mijatovic Jozo 03/674 11 14 1,27

A23 Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tullio  Yarno (03/1126) 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 6 4 7

Forgiarini Annarosa (03/2735) 4 6 4 6 4 6 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3

Ruzzante Francesco (03/1468) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 7

Perretti Santa (03/1281) 4 2 4 4 2 0 4 6 2 1 2 0 2 3 2 4 4 3 2 0

Brunelli Sabrina (03/864) 4 2 4 5 2 0 4 6 4 1 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2

Fontanini  David (03/1140) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0

Finotto Maurizio (03/2838) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tullio  Yarno 03/1126 40 81 2,02

Forgiarini Annarosa 03/2735 32 37 1,16

Ruzzante Francesco 03/1468 18 28 1,56

Perretti Santa 03/1281 28 23 0,82

Brunelli Sabrina 03/864 26 20 0,77

Fontanini  David 03/1140 8 13 1,62

Finotto Maurizio 03/2838 8 5 0,62



Ibligo Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Polonia Andrea (03/2744) 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 3 4 11

Battaglia Guido (03/2528) 4 7 2 3 2 0 4 5 3 9 4 3 4 5 4 9 4 3 4 12

Adami Patrick (03/2689) 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 1 3 3 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 4

Pellizotti Marco (03/2527) 4 7 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Sandri Marco (03/2676) 0 0 2 4 4 1 4 0 1 3 4 6 4 3 3 0 3 3 4 4

Billiani Devis (03/2677) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polonia Andrea 03/2744 40 71 1,77

Battaglia Guido 03/2528 35 56 1,60

Adami Patrick 03/2689 39 48 1,23

Pellizotti Marco 03/2527 15 25 1,67

Sandri Marco 03/2676 29 24 0,83

Billiani Devis 03/2677 2 0 0,00

The Wanted

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mattiussi Gianpaolo (03/1386) 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 4

D'Odorico Leonardo (03/2380) 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 7

Cisilino Matteo (03/2205) 4 3 2 1 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 4

Minuzzo Giovanni (03/1387) 4 6 4 8 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 3 3 2 4 7 4 6

Cisilino David (03/262) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Cecco Paolo (03/2825) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sandron Alex (03/362) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0

Toneguzzo Leonardo (03/1861) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mattiussi Gianpaolo 03/1386 40 79 1,98

D'Odorico Leonardo 03/2380 40 68 1,70

Cisilino Matteo 03/2205 38 51 1,34

Minuzzo Giovanni 03/1387 25 38 1,52

Cisilino David 03/262 6 9 1,50

De Cecco Paolo 03/2825 2 4 2,00

Sandron Alex 03/362 9 4 0,44

Toneguzzo Leonardo 03/1861 0 0 0,00


